PLUG-IN FEMALE M G-THREADED

7C14830

Part no.

7C148300404
7C148300606
7C148300808
7C148301212
7C148301616

www.hydroscand.ro

Product info

Other

Type

Thread type

Thread
G 1/4"
G 3/8"
G1/2"
G 3/4"
G1"

Product group

20.04.2024

With ED seal

700

Plug

WEO

BSP
WEO Size
10 mm
13 mm
16 mm
23 mm
30 mm
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