

## PLUG-IN FEMALE M G-THREADED

## 7C14830



Product infoWith ED sealProduct group700OtherPlugTypeWEOThread typeBSP

Part no.	Thread	WEO Size
7C148300404	G 1/4"	10 mm
7C148300606	G 3/8"	13 mm
7C148300808	G 1/2"	16 mm
7C148301212	G 3/4"	23 mm
7C148301616	G 1"	30 mm